
 HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED,
 (Formerly HTMT Global Solutions Ltd)
No.690, Gold Hill Square Software Park
1st Floor, Hosur Road, Bommanahalli,
Bangalore 560068
Karnataka India
www.teamhgs.com

Purchase Order
PO Number : 6570009857 / 0

PO Date : 09.10.2017

Start Date/End Date :  - 

PO Release Date 10.10.2017
Vendor GSTIN No: 29AAGCC1283L1ZC

Vendor State Code: 29

Vendor Clarification: Registered

Vendor PAN No : AAGCC1283L

Vendor Code:1013001511
Vendor  Name: Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd,
No. 1877, 1st Floor, 31st Cross, 10th Main, Banashankari
2nd Stage,

Banaglore 560070
Karnataka India
Phone No : 9844115331,
Email :murthy@connectivityrental.com

Payment Terms:
Vendor Payment 45 Days Due

SNo Material /Service Description Del Date Quantity UOM     Rate     Amount
    1 Hire Charges-Network & Secutiy Equipment 30.10.2017            1.000 AU      48,000.00       48,000.00 

Part Number - WS-C4500X-40X-ES, - Catalyst 4500-X 40 Port 10G Ent.
Services,(Qty:1nos)
Part Number - C4KX-NM-8 -Catalyst 4500X 8 Port 10G Network
Module(Qty:1nos)
Part Number - C4KX-PWR-750AC-R - Catalyst 4500X 750W AC Front-to-Back
cooling Power Supply(Qty:2nos)
Part Number - CAB-US515-C15-US - NEMA-5-15 to IEC-C15 8ft US Power
Cord(Qty:1nos)
Part No - S45XUK9-33-1511SG - CAT4500-X Universal Crypto Image(Qty:1nos)
Price valid for 24 Days,
Ref Quote No. : CS/RQ-BLR/2017-18/080

HSN/SAC Code: : 997315 - LEASING OR RENTAL SE
    RVICES CONCERNING COMPUTERS WITH OR WITH

Tax: SGST & CGST- 18% (SGST 9% & CGST 9%) - Input (CR)             8,640.00 

Base Amount            0.00  %         48,000.00 

IN:Central GST            9.00  %          4,320.00 

IN:State GST            9.00  %          4,320.00 

Plant :10B9 - HGS Gold Hill Square(II17008160/00001)
CMC No. 690, Bommanahalli Village Begur Hobli, South Taluk
Bangalore,Karnataka-560068

GSTIN: 29AAACT1763A2ZM

State Code : 29

    2 Hire Charges-Network & Secutiy Equipment 30.10.2017            1.000 AU       3,840.00        3,840.00 

Part Code:SFP-10G-SR= - 10 GIG SFP+ Multimode,(Qty:6nos)
Price valid for 24 days.
Ref Quote No. : CS/RQ-BLR/2017-18/080

HSN/SAC Code: : 997315 - LEASING OR RENTAL SE
    RVICES CONCERNING COMPUTERS WITH OR WITH

Tax: SGST & CGST- 18% (SGST 9% & CGST 9%) - Input (CR)               691.20 

Base Amount            0.00  %          3,840.00 

IN:Central GST            9.00  %            345.60 

IN:State GST            9.00  %            345.60 

Plant :10B9 - HGS Gold Hill Square(II17008160/00002)
CMC No. 690, Bommanahalli Village Begur Hobli, South Taluk
Bangalore,Karnataka-560068
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SNo Material /Service Description Del Date Quantity UOM     Rate     Amount
GSTIN: 29AAACT1763A2ZM

State Code : 29

    3 Hire Charges-Network & Secutiy Equipment 30.10.2017            1.000 AU         960.00          960.00 

Part Code:GLC-SX-MM - 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm
,(Qty 4nos)
Price valid for 24 days,
Ref Quote No. : CS/RQ-BLR/2017-18/080

HSN/SAC Code: : 997315 - LEASING OR RENTAL SE
    RVICES CONCERNING COMPUTERS WITH OR WITH

Tax: SGST & CGST- 18% (SGST 9% & CGST 9%) - Input (CR)               172.80 

Base Amount            0.00  %            960.00 

IN:Central GST            9.00  %             86.40 

IN:State GST            9.00  %             86.40 

Plant :10B9 - HGS Gold Hill Square(II17008160/00003)
CMC No. 690, Bommanahalli Village Begur Hobli, South Taluk
Bangalore,Karnataka-560068

GSTIN: 29AAACT1763A2ZM

State Code : 29

TOTAL:                                       62,304.00 

Total Order Value in Words:
 Rupees SIXTY-TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FOUR AND ZERO Paise Only
 

Terms  and conditions as per annexture 1                     For Hinduja Global Solutions Limited

                      Prasad Mathakari
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